ADDITIONAL AUTHORIZED SIGNERS

Date: June 4 2019

| Re: County of Fresno Standby Trust 43J0690 | 13 |
|---|--|
| The following named person/s are duly elected representatives of the County of Fresno Standby business with respect to the above referenced B | Trust, and are duly authorized to transact |
| NAME | SAMPLE SIGNATURE |
| Steven E White Director of Public Works and Planning County of Fresno | |
| (Please Print) | |
| | |
| Oscar J Garcia Auditor-Controller/Treasurer – Tax Collector County of Fresno | Open Jyller |
| Oscav J. Garcia (Please Print) | |
| Nathan Magsig | 784 |
| Chairman of the Board of Supervisors of The County of Fresno | ATTEST: |
| Nathan Mezsige (Please Print) | BERNICE E. SEIDEL Clerk of the Board of Supervisors County of Fresno, State of California By |
| Until notified in writing to the contrary, Bank of foregoing signatures with respect to the direction the Standby Trust Agreement. | |
| | Sincerely, |
| | Oscar J gyuci |
| | Steve E. White or Vscar J. Garcia |